Beautiful Southern Ride 2023

Entry Form

Name	Addres	SS	
CitySta	ate	_ Zip	_ Phone
Email address			
Ride: 30 62 75 (please circle)			
Emergency Contact Day of Ride, Name & N	lumber		
Entry Fee			
\$25 per person			
Make checks payable to:			C ROTAR
Rotary Club of Carbondale - Breakfa P.O. Box 3992	ist		
Carbondale, IL 62902		<u>ر</u>	
For information, e-mail beautifulsouthernrid	e@gmail.com.		CANATTON S

Additional information and online registration is available at: beautifulsouthernride.com

Beautiful Southern Ride Release Form

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY, SIGN AND RETURN WITH REGISTRATION FORM

In consideration of the acceptance of this application, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, release and discharge the sponsors, directors, officials, employees and volunteers, from any kind of illness or damages suffered by me as a result of my participation in, or traveling to or from the Beautiful Southern Ride.

I know and understand that bicycling is potentially hazardous. I should not enter the Beautiful Southern Ride unless I am medically able and properly trained. I assume all risks associated with riding the Beautiful Southern Ride including falls, contact with other participants, the effect of weather, traffic, and conditions to the roads; all such risks being known are appreciated by me. I realize that bicycling is a strenuous activity which requires proper physical conditioning. I do hereby certify that I am in such physical condition and in good health. I agree to wear all appropriate equipment, including a helmet at all times while riding the Beautiful Southern Ride.

Signature of rider:	Date
---------------------	------

Signature of Parent or Guardian if under age 18:______Date _____Date _____